

Regular Darkhast No. 01/2026

Order Below Exhibit No. 20

Say on Exhibit-17 filed by the judgment debtor is taken on record. Hence, the same is read and recorded.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 27/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.