

Regular Darkhast No. 01/2026

Order Below Exhibit No. 16

As the decree-holder has failed to file his say within the stipulated period, the present application is proceeded without his say.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 27/02/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.