

Regular Darkhast No. 01 of 2026

Order Below Exhibit No. 21

The draft issues submitted by the Decree-Holder are hereby taken on record. Hence, seen and filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 25/03/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg