

Regular Darkhast No. 01 of 2026

Order Below Exhibit No. 28

Time is granted to the judgment-debtor to file say/reply to Exhibit 27. Judgment-debtor is hereby directed to file his say till next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 17/04/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg